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Results - Day 2 ==> 18 Dec 2022

Event 125 Boys 8 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly
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Team Seed Time
Hangdong Swimming Team NT
Healthy Swimming Team NT
Nich Swimming Team NT
Giant D.R.P Team NT
Kittiya NT
Dara Academy 1:16.93
Kittiya 1:07.32
Jia Jia Sport Club 1:27.88
Chiangmai Lanna Swimming 1:21.02
Giant D.R.P Team 1:18.30
Davisara 2:03.09
Healthy Swimming Team 1:43.22
Kittiya 48.08
Marie School 58.00
Jia Jia Sport Club 55.58
3rd Army Area Dong Phu Kerd 59.42
Kru Pai Swimmimg Team 1:05.87
Survivor Team 1:05.45
Phetcharath 1:06.42
Chu Swimclub 36.70
Chu Swimclub 39.11
Jia Jia Sport Club 40.93
Kawila 41.43
Phrae Swimming Training Center  44.53
Maejo Swimming 4490
Pangsawan 46.03
Unity Academy 47.55

Finals Time
54.75
1:11.71
1:30.94
1:32.19
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1:13.55
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58.54
1:00.12
1:04.14
1:20.74
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39.36
39.69
41.93
46.55
46.79
47.75
52.74

Points

15

[EnN
NWHS TS O



